
          HAL L COUN TY P L A N N I N G   C O M M I S S I O N 
                20 2 5  Co mmis sion Me et ing Schedule

                                                                        Hall Cou n ty Govern men t Ce n ter 2 nd  Floor
2875 B row ns Bri dge  Road, Gai nesvil l e, GA 30504

DEADLINE FOR APPLICATIONS PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING

Friday, November 8, 2024 Monday, January 6, 2025 Thursday, February 13, 2025

Friday, November 22, 2024 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Thursday, February 27, 2025

Friday, December 6, 2024 Monday, February 3, 2025 Thursday, March 13, 2025

Friday, December 20, 2024 Monday, February 17, 2025 Thursday, March 27, 2025

Friday, January 3, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025 Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Friday, February 7, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025 Thursday, May 8, 2025

Friday, February 21, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025 Thursday, May 22, 2025

Friday, March 7, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025 Thursday, June 12, 2025

Friday, March 21, 2025 Monday, May 19, 2025 Thursday, June 26, 2025

Friday, April 4, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025 Thursday, July 10, 2025

Friday, April 18, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 Thursday, July 24, 2025

Friday, May 9, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 Thursday, August 14, 2025

Friday, May 23, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025

Friday, June 6, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025

Friday, June 20, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Thursday, September 25, 2025

Thursday, July 3, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Friday, July 18, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025

Friday, August 8, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025

Friday, August 22, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025

Friday, September 5, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025

Friday, September 19, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 Thursday, January 8, 2026

Friday, October 3, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 Thursday, January 8, 2026

Friday, October 17, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 Thursday, January 22, 2026

Friday, November 7, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026 Thursday, February 12, 2026

Friday, November 21, 2025 Tuesday, January 20, 2026 Thursday, February 26, 2026

Planning Commission – Meetings are held on the 1st and 3rd Monday of the month at 5:15pm
County Commission – Meetings are held on the 2nd and 4th Thursday of the month at 6:00pm
Dates listed in italic font have been moved due to holiday/scheduling conflict

All meetings are scheduled to be held at the Hall County Government Center (2875 Browns Bridge Road, Gainesville, Georgia)
on the 2nd floor.

The Planning staff will set the dates for each application. The Planning Department has 15 days after the deadline date to
review all applications submitted for sufficiency. If the application is found insufficient, an agenda date will not be set until
the required information is submitted. 




